AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/M	ODIFICATION OF CONTR	ACT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 0 1 1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO 0 6	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE	EQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO (If applicable)
m000	See Block 16C.	FAIMIS: 130529		<u> </u>
6. ISSUED BY	CODE 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6) CODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commis Div. of Contracts Attn: Lisa Kauffman Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	Div. of Contrac Mail Stop: TWB-	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, c	ounty, State and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	CITATION NO.
INFUSED SOLUTIONS, LLC			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
22636 DAVIS DR STE 100			10A. MODIFICATION OF CO NRC-HQ-11-C-02-	
STERLING VA 201644470			AND DATED (SEE ITEM 1)	
CODE 136114316	FACILITY CODE		X 09-29-2011	)
11. THIS	TEM ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDMENTS OF SOLICI	TATIONS	
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. by telegram or letter, provided each telegram of and date specified.	or letter makes reference to the sol	icitation and this amendment,	and is received prior to the or	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required	FAIMIS: 130529 OBL	JC: J5694 BOC: 252A IGATE: \$12,000.00 ICS: 541511 PSC: R4		
	APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFI	CATIONS OF CONTRACT	•	
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:	(Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET F			<u> </u>
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHOR		E CHANGES (such as changes in s	paying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED II	NTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X	Limitation of Funds -	52.323-22		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not	is required to sign this docu	ment and return	copies to the issuing office.	
	ized by UCF section headings, including solicit			
The purpose of this modification i total obligated amount from \$305,0		nding in the amount o	f \$12,000.00, hereby	increasing the
Total Obligated Amount: \$317,000.0 Total Ceiling: \$564,807.20 (unchan Period of Performance: 10/3/2011 -	ged)			
All other terms and conditions of	this contract remain und	changed.		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the docume	nt referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore	changed, remains unchanged and in full	force and effect,	
15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR		
•		Valerie Whipple Contracting Off:	ider	
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	188. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	<del>-\</del>	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY (Signature	of Contracting Officer)	-118113

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

